15° CIRCUITO DE SPRINT TRIATHLON SANTA CECILIA TV

Coloc.

1

10

11

NUm.

70

92
133
76
30
138
'
134
130

132

Nome

MARCELO LIMA SOUZA

EDUARDO DOS SANTOS MIRANDA
ALEX DA SILVA PINHEIRO
ANDERSON ALESSANDRO PAVIA
BRUNO HOLANDA FERREIRA

VICTOR SOTERO

MARCOS ZAMPIROLI BORGHESE

MARCELO MEDINA

GUSTAVO PEREIRA SINI

FELIPE DE MORAIS MELLO

NOGUEIRA

GUILHERME LEME PEREIRA

Relatorio Geral - TRIATHLON - Masculino - MOUNTAIN BIKE

SX.
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YPS EVENTOS

Id.
40

a7
31
43
38
31
43
51
15

27

29

Faixa

M4044

M4549
M3034
M4044
M3539
M3034
M4044
M5054
M1419

M2529

M2529

C.F.

Equipe

PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL DE
PERUIBE/TRIFOLEGO

OSSEL/ AQUA & FIT

BRUNO HOLANDA

PACE2PACE

MONEGATTO
TRAINING

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA ROBSON
MANOEL

LEME

WWW.YPSEVENTOS.COM.BR

CI.Nt.

2
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w

11

Natagéo

00:12:18

00:16:20
00:17:04
00:16:15
00:17:15
00:14:35
00:14:20
00:18:15

00:12:08

00:15:07

00:19:13

T.1

Cl.CL.

10

11

Ciclismo

00:37:07

00:38:22
00:43:18
00:43:05
00:44:59
00:49:11
00:49:17
00:50:32

00:56:47

00:56:48

00:59:51

T.2

CI.Cr.

10

11

Corrida

00:20:22

00:23:06
00:23:43
00:26:17
00:25:15
00:25:46
00:27:32
00:29:02

00:30:29

00:27:57

00:34:15

Pagina:

Tempo

01:09:47

01:17:48
01:24:05
01:25:37
01:27:29
01:29:32
01:31:09
01:37:49

01:39:24

01:39:52

01:53:19
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